JOIN US FOR THE GOOD SCOUT AWARD LUNCHEON!

March 12th, 2025 · Cincinnati Music Hall

GOOD SCOUT AWARD LUNCHEON

The Good Scout Award Luncheon is the biggest annual fundraising event for the Dan Beard Council, BSA, and is attended by nearly 1,000 business leaders from our community who gather to support local Scouting programs in Southwest Ohio and Northern Kentucky. Each year, the Good Scout Award is presented to a business or individual who has made a lasting impact in our community over the years.

Please complete the Commitment Form on the back of this page, and return to Dan Beard Council.

The deadline to make a reservation is February 26th, 2025.

Questions?

MICHELE LANDERS
Vice President of Development

(513) 577-7718 Michele.Landers@Scouting.org JOE MACKZUM
Development Executive

(513) 577-7699 Joseph.Mackzum@Scouting.org





SERVING GREATER CINCINNATI & NORTHERN KENTUCKY

The Dan Beard Council is a 501(c)(3) Charitable Organization.



To learn more about the Good Scout Award Luncheon, or to register online, please visit us online at www.DanBeard.org/GSAL.



O PLATINUM LEVEL \$25,000

- Two Tables with 8 Seats Each and Preferred Seating Logo in Event Program and On Screen During the Event
- Invitation for 16 Guests to Attend VIP Keynote Speaker Reception

O DIAMOND LEVEL \$10,000

- One Table with 8 Seats and Preferred Seating
- Logo in Event Program and On Screen During the Event
- Invitation for 8 Guests to Attend VIP Keynote Speaker Reception

GOLD LEVEL \$7,500

• One Table with 8 Seats

- · Logo in Event Program and on Screen During the Event
- Invitation for 8 Guests to Attend VIP Keynote Speaker Reception

O SILVER LEVEL \$3,200

O BRONZE LEVEL \$1,600

O SINGLE TICKET \$400 PER

• One Table with 8 Seats

- Half Table with 4 Seats
- Recognition in Event Program

Quantity		

O I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND BUT WOULD LIKE TO DONATE:

\$		
Amount		

CONTACT INFO

Name			_ This Sponsorship is:	O Perso	onal O Corp	orate
Company/Organization If App	licable					
Address		City		State	Zip	
Email			Phone			
PAYMENT INFO						
Make Checks Payable To: Dan Beard Council	○ Enclosed Check – Amount: \$		O Bill Me - Amount	:\$	OC	redit Card
Mailing Address: Dan Beard Council	Card #		Expiration Date ${MM/}$		V-Code _	

Fax Form:

513-577-7738

10078 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH 45241

By signing, I am directing my donation as donor restricted for use by the Dan Beard Council in its annual operations to directly serve Scouts in Greater Cincinnati and Northern Kentucky.

Email Form:

Michele.Landers@Scouting.org

Signature

Cardholder Name